Nov 30 2023

Abell 1228
By Catalog Number

Object Con Type Mag Alias/Notes

IC 2735 UMa Glxy Sab 15.4 UGC 6364 MCG 6-25-48 CGCG 185-41 IRAS 11184+3436 PGC 34772

IC 2738 UMa Glxy S? 15.3 MCG 6-25-49 CGCG 185-42 PGC 34797

IC 2744 UMa Glxy S0? 15.4 MCG 6-25-52 CGCG 185-45 PGC 34833

IC 2751 UMa Glxy Sb 15.7 MCG 6-25-54 CGCG 185-47 PGC 34873

MAC 1119+3419 UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1120+3407 UMa Glxy 15.5

MAC 1120+3408 UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1120+3409 UMa Glxy 17

MAC 1120+3418 UMa Glxy 175

MAC 1120+3424 UMa Glxy 15

MAC 1120+3429A UMa Glxy 17.5

MAC 1120+3429 UMa Glxy 14.5

MAC 1120+3433 UMa Glxy 17

MAC 1120+3433A UMa Glxy 16.5

MAC 1120+3435 UMa Glxy 16.5

MAC 1120+3437 UMa Glxy 15.5

MAC 1120+3437A UMa Glxy 16.5

MAC 1121+3357A UMa Glxy 17

MAC 1121+3357 UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1121+3402 UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1121+3406 UMa Glxy 17

MAC 1121+3407 UMa Glxy 17

MAC 1121+3408 UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1121+3411 UMa Glxy 14.5

MAC 1121+3412A UMa Glxy 155

MAC 1121+3412B UMa Glxy 15.5

MAC 1121+3415 UMa Glxy 16.5

MAC 1121+3418 UMa Glxy 16.5

MAC 1121+3421 UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1121+3430 UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1121+3432 UMa Glxy 15.5

MAC 1121+3434 UMa Glxy 16.5

MAC 1121+3437 UMa Glxy 16.5

MAC 1122+3355C UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1122+3355B UMa Glxy 17

MAC 1122+3401 UMa Glxy 14.5

MAC 1122+3402A UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1122+3402B UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1122+3403 UMa Glxy 16

MAC 1122+3405 UMa Glxy 17

MAC 1122+3406 UMa Glxy 155

MAC 1122+3407 UMa Glxy 15.5

MAC 1122+3410 UMa Glxy 15

MAC 1122+3411 UMa Glxy 15

MAC 1122+3413 UMa Glxy 17

MAC 1122+3414 UMa Glxy 16
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MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
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PGC
PGC

Total:

1122+3416
1122+3421
1122+3423
1122+3438
1123+3405
1123+3406A
1123+3407A
1123+3407B
1123+3408A
1123+3409A
1123+3409B
1123+3412
1123+3417A
1123+3417
1123+3419
1123+3421
1123+3423A
1123+3423
34702
34803
34812
34933
34936
34946
34957
71

Con Type
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy
UMa Glxy

UMa Glxy Sab

UMa Glxy

UMa Glxy SO/a
UMa Glxy SBa

UMa Glxy E:

UMa Glxy Sab

UMa Glxy Sb
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Mag Alias/Notes
16
15
16
17
17
16
15.5
16.5
15
15
15
15.5
16
16
16.5
16
16.5
16.5

15.1 UGC 6347 MCG 6-25-45 CGCG 185-39
15.7 CGCG 185-43

15.1 MCG 6-25-51 CGCG 185-44

14.8 UGC 6393 MCG 6-25-56 CGCG 185-50
14.3 UGC 6394 MCG 6-25-57 CGCG 185-51
14.9 UGC 6397 MCG 6-25-58 CGCG 185-52 IRAS 11203+3446

15.7 MCG 6-25-59 CGCG 185-53
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